\o

SECOND AMENDMENT TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT

NOW KNOWN AS THE AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION

This Amendment to the AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION

/

INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT is made and entered into this / 77" day of /}L(
< ‘

1995 by and between Dixie County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida; Jefferson
County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida, Madison County, a political subdivision
of the State of Florida, and Taylor County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida,
hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Counties."

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Counties entered into an INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT creating
the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION on May 23,
1988; and

WHEREAS, the Counties subsequently amended and restated that agreement in
the  SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which was dated June 1, 1991;
and

WHEREAS, the counties amended the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE




MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL
AGREEMENT on June 15, 1992 in an amendment entitted AMENDMENT TO THE
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED
AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which amendment changed the name of the
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION to AUCILLA
AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION.

WHEREAS, the Administration together with the counties wish to change the
provision in the INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which deals with the equalization of
transportation costs.

NOW THEREFORE, for in consideration of the mutual benefits to flow to the
counties and the citizens residing in each of the counties, and in consideration of the mutual
covenants, promises and agreements herein contained, the counties hereby agree with each other
as follows:

1. AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION together with the
counties hereby delete Section 11, paragraph D of SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL
AGREEMENT found on pages 26 and 27 of that document and substitute for that provision the
following language which will now be the new paragraph 11D of the SUWANNEE VALLEY
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED

INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which organization, pursuant to a subsequent Amendment is now




known as AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION. The language is as follows:

It is in the best interests of the counties to equalize transportation cost for each individual county
except for Madison County, which will not participate in the equalization formula because it is
the host county. The transportation costs as ot September 1, 1994 are $0.25 per ton-mile. This
will be increased each year by the lesser of the increase in the Consumer Price Index as
determined by the United States Government or by 3%. The initial increase in transportation
costs will occur on September 1, 1997. Taylor and Jefferson Counties will each contribute
money to Dixie County at the end of each fiscal year pursuant to the following formula:

1)

Total waste
generated by
Taylor County

each fiscal year 44 (the number Total waste generated The transportation
X  of miles from X by Dixie County X  cost which is =
Cross City each fiscal year $0.25 per ton
Total waste to Perry) mile in 1994

generated by

Taylor and Jefferson
Counties each

fiscal year

Total amount due Dixie County by Taylor County which amount shall not exceed the amount obtained by adjusting
$44,000.00 as of October 1, 1989 by the lesser of the Consumer Price Index or by 3%. This increase in
transportation cost will commence and become effective on September 1, 1997. This amount shall be due and
payable by Taylor County to Dixie County no later than the first day of November of each year.




2)

Total waste
generated by
Jefferson County

cach fiscal year 44 (the number Total waste generated The transportation
X of miles from X by Dixie County X cost which is =
Cross City cach fiscal year $0.25 per ton
Total waste to Perry) mile in 1994

generated by

Taylor and Jefferson
Counties each

fiscal year

Total amount due Dixie County by Jefferson County which amount shall not exceed the amount obtained by
adjusting $25,000.00 as of October 1, 1989 by the lesser of the Consumer Price Index or by 3%. This increase in
transportation cost will commence and become effective on September 1, 1997. This amount shall be due and
payable by Jefferson County to Dixie County no later than the first day of November of each year.

2. Except as specifically amended by this document, all provisions of the
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED
AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June 1, 1991 and the AMENDMENT
TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June 15, 1992 shall remain
in full force and effect.

3. The SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June
1, 1991 and the AMENDMENT TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE

MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL




(

, Clerk of the Commxssmn

e ; aeplQ?

ot SRR O T
AGREEMENT dated June 15, 1992 are confirmed and republished as hereby amended.
DIXIE COUNTY

/7\ Political Subdivision of the
S Stage of Flonda

ATTES“
/f/g

JEFFERSON COUNTY
A Political Subdivision of the
tate-of Florida

S ey

e A/MM/

Clerk of the Commission

MADISON COUNTY
A Political Subdivision of the
State of Florida

By “HL o rerii

ATTEST: |
A Rl (it

Clark of the Commissior
”?,z/ DIl el /

f\ -7
frot T -

"TAYLOR COUNTY
A Political Suhdivision of the
Florida

By

i
(ﬂﬁw\mu/uuudﬁ

Clerk of the Commission




FILED

J 192 2851 o5 ms -1 2so

SECOND AMENDMENT TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT

NOW KNOWN AS THE AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION

This Amendment to the AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION

INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT is made and entered into this /77" day of ") 4o

k)

1995 by and between Dixie County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida; Jefferson
County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida; Madison County, a political subdivision
of the State of Florida, and Taylor County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida,
hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Counties."

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Counties entered into an INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT creating
the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION on May 23,
1988; and

WHEREAS, the Counties subsequently amended and restated that agreement in
the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which was dated June 1, 1991;

and

WHEREAS, the counties amended the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE




i

e 192 w552

MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL
AGREEMENT on June 15, 1992 in an amendment entitted AMENDMENT TO THE
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED
AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which amendment changed the name of the
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMiNISTRATION to AUCILLA
AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION.

WHEREAS, the Administration together with the counties wish to change the
provision in the INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which deals with the equalization of
transportation costs.

NOW THEREFORE, for in consideration of the mutual benefits to flow to the
counties and the citizens residing in each of the counties, and in consideration of the mutual
covenants, promises and agreements herein contained, the counties hereby agree with each other
as follows:

1. AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION together with the
counties hereby delete Section 11, paragraph D of SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL
AGREEMENT found on pages 26 and 27 of that document and substitute for that provision the
following language which will now be the new paragraph 11D of the SUWANNEE VALLEY
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED

INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which organization, pursuant to a subsequent Amendment is now




w102 w553

known as AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION. The language is as follows:

It is in the best interests of the counties to equalize transportation cost for each individual county
except for Madison County, which will not participate in the equalization formula because it is
the host county. The transportation costs as of September 1, 1994 are $0.25 per ton-mile. This
will be increased each year by the lesser of the increase in the Consumer Price Index as
determined by the United States Government or by 3%. The initial increase in transportation
costs will occur on September 1, 1997. Taylor and Jefferson Counties will each contribute
money to Dixie County at the end of each fiscal year pursuant to the following formula:

1)

Total waste
generated by
Taylor County

each fiscal year 44 (the number Total waste generated The transportation
X of miles from X by Dixie County X  cost which 1s =
Cross City each fiscal year $0.25 per ton
Total waste to Perry) mile in 1994

generated by

Taylor and Jefferson
Counties each

fiscal year

Total amount due Dixie County by Taylor County which amount shall not exceed the amount obtained by adjusting
$44,000.00 as of October 1, 1989 by the lesser of the Consumer Price Index or by 3%. This increase in
transportation cost will commence and become effective on September 1, 1997. This amount shall be due and
payable by Taylor County to Dixie County no later than the first day of November of each year.




i 192 w554

TS

2)

Total waste
generated by
Jefferson County

each fiscal year 44 (the number Total waste generated The transportation
X of miles from X by Dixie County X cost which is =
Cross City each fiscal year $0.25 per ton
Total waste to Perry) mile in 1994

generated by

Taylor and Jefferson
Counties each

fiscal year

Total amount due Dixie County by Jefferson County which amount shall not exceed the amount obtained by
adjusting $25,000.00 as of October 1, 1989 by the lesser of the Consumer Price Index or by 3%. This increase in
transportation cost will commence and become effective on September 1, 1997. This amount shall be due and
payable by Jefferson County to Dixie County no later than the first day of November of each year.

2. Except as specifically amended by this document, all provisions of the
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED
AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June 1, 1991 and the AMENDMENT
TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June 15, 1992 shall remain
in full force and effect.

3. The SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June
1, 1991 and the AMENDMENT TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE

MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL




s 192 mee 555

AGREEMENT dated June 15, 1992 are confirmed and republished as hereby amended.

DIXIE COUNTY
A Political Subdivision of the
State of ?orida

/ AtTgsT 7/ ¥

Clerk of the Comm1551on (Seal)
/
JEFFERSON COUNTY
A Political Subdivision of the
State of Florida
By /ng—w %
ATTEST /
Clerk of the Commlssmn ~ (Seal)
MADISON COUNTY
A Political Subdivision of the ‘ R
State of Florida S
,,"'A? ,j? {4 g ' e
ATTEST: -
(Aot € /\Q/& riilinmg e, » LT s
Clerk of the Commlssmn / N 77 (Sealy
//))) /}’ il /vw& (/}<"" /%MJ ,l;ml:/ }_{:,lvzf . ~ " - el o
TAYLOR COUNTY A
A Political Subdivision of the R
Statm
By§;2&04AAé ) 5
ATTEST: \ e
i S Nao YN MW T G
Clerk of the Commission © o (Seal) o s




SECOND AMENDMENT TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT

NOW KNOWN AS THE AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION

This Amendment to the AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION

INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT is made and entered into this _/ 7 ""day of _ Jeidin

i &

1995 by and between Dixie County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida, Jefferson

)

County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida, Madison County, a political subdivision
of the State of Florida; and Taylor County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida,
hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Counties."

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Counties entered into an INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT creating
the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION on May 23,
1988: and

WHEREAS, the Counties subsequently amended and restated that agreement in
the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which was dated June 1, 1991,

and

WHEREAS, the counties amended the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE

N,
(S P T N RUTE T VI S




MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL
AGREEMENT on June 15, 1992 in an amendment entitled AMENDMENT TO THE
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED
AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which amendment changed the name of the
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION to AUCILLA
AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION.

WHEREAS, the Administration together with the counties wish to change the
provision in the INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which deals with the equalization of
transportation costs.

NOW THEREFORE, for in consideration of the mutual benefits to flow to the
counties and the citizens residing in each of the counties, and in consideration of the mutual
covenants, promises and agreements herein contained, the counties hereby agree with each other
as follows:

1. AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION together with the
counties hereby delete Section 11, paragraph D of SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL
AGREEMENT found on pages 26 and 27 of that document and substitute for that provision the
following language which will now be the new paragraph 11D of the SUWANNEE VALLEY
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED

INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which organization, pursuant to a subsequent Amendment is now




known as AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION. The language is as follows:

It is in the best interests of the counties to equalize transportation cost for each individual county
except for Madison County, which will not participate in the equalization formula because it is
the host county. The transportation costs as of September 1, 1994 are $0.25 per ton-mile. This
will be increased each year by the lesser of the increase in the Consumer Price Index as
determined by the United States Government or by 3%. The initial increase in transportation
costs will occur on September 1, 1997. Taylor and Jefferson Counties will each contribute
money to Dixie County at the end of each fiscal year pursuant to the following formula:

1)

Total waste
generated by
Taylor County

each fiscal year 44 (the number Total waste generated The transportation
X of miles from X by Dixie County X cost which is =
Cross City each fiscal year $0.25 per ton
Total waste to Perry) mile in 1994

generated by

Taylor and Jefferson
Counties each

fiscal year

Total amount due Dixie County by Taylor County which amount shall not exceed the amount obtained by adjusting
$44,000.00 as of October 1, 1989 by the lesser of the Consumer Price Index or by 3%. This increase in
transportation cost will commence and become effective on September 1, 1997. This amount shall be due and
payable by Taylor County to Dixie County no later than the first day of November of each year.




2)

Total waste

generated by
Jefferson County
cach fiscal year 44 (the number Total waste generated The transportation
X of miles from X by Dixie County X  cost which is =
Cross City each fiscal year $0.25 per ton
Total waste to Perry) mile in 1994

generated by

Taylor and Jefferson
Counties each

fiscal year

Total amount due Dixie County by Jefferson County which amount shall not exceed the amount obtained by
adjusting $25,000.00 as of October 1, 1989 by the lesser of the Consumer Price Index or by 3%. This increase in
transportation cost will commence and become effective on September 1, 1997. This amount shall be due and
payable by Jefferson County to Dixie County no later than the first day of November of each year.

2. Except as specifically amended by this document, all provisions of the
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED
AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June 1, 1991 and the AMENDMENT
TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June 15, 1992 shall remain

in full force and effect.

3. The SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June
1, 1991 and the AMENDMENT TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE

MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL




AGREEMENT dated June 15, 1992 are confirmed and republished as hereby amended.

DIXIE COUNTY
Political Subdivision of the
;/ S State of Florida
£ [}i /,

/ ¢
)< ,”7%\—« Ch fgldal- f;;na

S

Clerk of the Commission (Seal)
/
o JEFFERSON COUNTY
A Political Subdivision of the
State of Florida (™™
, Clerk of the Commlssmn ““"” (Seal)

MADISON COUNTY
A Political Subdivision of the oy
State of florida , oL

<} ) }
] ;/ . S /] "f W
By - g% O Pudiis 7{ ;{{ g %{ A
ATTEST »
. /5\‘ P Z P “/‘/:. LoRen /QAQ,/ .z,//

Clérk of the Commission s ) " {Seal)
¢ g PR D, ~ o PR
Sy ST el e e N Sl LE ﬁ

ATTEST:

I h e N unQleo B
Clerk of the Commission © ¢ oS (Seal)




A

i

&x&/

LED FOR RECORD

W CIRCUIT COURT
LR CIRT (TR TAYLOR COUNTY, FLORIDA o .0 [ pao § £ y
Hilien Y788 RO 10e45
AUG 011995

AECORDED IN OFFICIAL
LECORDIB L. PAGE us1 ~ol
ANNIE MAE MURPHY

SECOND AMENDMENT TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT

NOW KNOWN AS THE AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION

This Amendment to the AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION

3

INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT is made and entered into this __:,Z_i day of (/,[L s 3 i
1995 by and between Dixie County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida; Jefferson
County, a political subdivision ofi the State of Florida, Madison County, a political subdivision
of the State of Florida; and Taylor County, a political subdivision of the State of Florida,
hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Counties."

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Counties entered into an INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT creating
the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION on May 23,
1988; and

WHEREAS, the Counties subsequently amended and restated that agreement in
the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which was dated June 1, 1991;
and

WHEREAS, the counties amended the SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE




FLGE4 %:3

:& L

RS PEEDE J R A0 B B |

MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL
AGREEMENT on June 15, 1992 in an amendment entited AMENDMENT TO THE
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED
AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which amendment changed the name of the
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION to AUCILLA
AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION.

WHEREAS, the Administration together with the counties wish to change the
provision in the INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which deals with the equalization of
transportation costs.

NOW THEREFORE, for in consideration of the mutual benefits to flow to the
counties and the citizens residing in each of the counties, and in consideration of the mutual
covenants, promises and agreements herein contained, the counties hereby agree with each other
as follows:

1. AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION together with the
counties hereby delete Section 11, paragraph D of SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL
AGREEMENT found on pages 26 and 27 of that document and substitute for that provision the
following language which will now be the new paragraph 11D of the SUWANNEE VALLEY
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED

INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT which organization, pursuant to a subsequent Amendment is now




known as AUCILLA AREA SOLID WASTE ADMINISTRATION. The language is as follows:

It is in the best interests of the counties to equalize transportation cost for each individual county
except for Madison County, which will not participate in the equalization formula because it is
the host county. The transportation costs as of September 1, 1994 are $0.25 per ton-mile. This
will be increased each year by the lesser of the increase in the Consumer Price Index as
determined by the United States Government or by 3%. The initial increase in transportation
costs will occur on September 1, 1997. Taylor and Jefferson Counties will each contribute
money to Dixie County at the end of each fiscal year pursuant to the following formula:

1)

Total waste
generated by
Taylor County

each fiscal year 44 (the number Total waste generated The transportation
X of miles from X by Dixie County X cost which is =
Cross City each fiscal year $0.25 per ton
Total waste to Perry) mile in 1994

generated by

Taylor and Jefferson
Counties each

fiscal year

Total amount due Dixie County by Taylor County which amount shall not exceed the amount obtained by adjusting
$44,000.00 as of October 1, 1989 by the lesser of the Consumer Price Index or by 3%. This increase in
transportation cost will commence and become effective on September 1, 1997. This amount shall be due and
payable by Taylor County to Dixie County no later than the first day of November of each year.




2)

Total waste
generated by
Jefferson County

each fiscal year 44 (the number Total waste generated The transportation
X of miles from X by Dixie County X  cost which is =
Cross City each fiscal year $0.25 per ton
Total waste to Perry) mile in 1994

gencrated by

Taylor and Jefferson
Counties each

fiscal year

Total amount due Dixie County by Jefferson County which amount shall not exceed the amount obtained by
adjusting $25,000.00 as of October 1, 1989 by the lesser of the Consumer Price Index or by 3%. This increase in
transportation cost will commence and become effective on September 1, 1997. This amount shall be due and
payable by Jefferson County to Dixie County no later than the first day of November of each year.

2. Except as specifically amended by this document, all provisions of the
SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED
AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June 1, 1991 and the AMENDMENT
TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June 15, 1992 shall remain
in full force and effect.

3. The SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT dated June
1, 1991 and the AMENDMENT TO THE SUWANNEE VALLEY SOLID WASTE

MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION AMENDED AND RESTATED INTERLOCAL




AGREEMENT dated June 15, 1992 are confirmed and republished as hereby amended.
DIXIE COUNTY

A %’olitical Subdivision of the
/ /. State Qf Flonda

7l

oS T

Clerk of( the Commission eal)

JEFFERSON COUNTY
A Political Subdivision of the

@of Florida
By ; & M
ATTEST

Cl e Qi:e?; 744_“44,“;(/ /

Clerk of the Cpmmission (Seal)

MADISON COUNTY g
A Political Subdivision of the B
State of Florida ST e

9 \ S : RN n
By A i LR BVESREASS

ATTEST: ) o
AP, /)/!n S é\{wd\/) e o w n
Clerk of the Commxxsxon o/ o (Sealy
//// o Nereortl oL et %’/”’\Jc e /éji? : ) ‘W o ““ Tt
TAYLOR COUNTY
A Political Subdiyision of the
ATTEST:
M hao UNRQUe p
Clerk of the Commission Y




